

## **EVANGELICAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL**

## **FEE SCHEDULE**

## Advance Deposit Per Student: \$500

Fees

- Application Fee \$75 (new students only)
- Registration Fee \$200 (new students only)
- Activity Fee (includes a student pass to all ECS home sporting events and a yearbook. For Lower School, the Activity Fee also includes field trips, t-shirts, and a matinee student pass to an ECS play.)
  - \$230 per Lower School student
  - \$275 per Middle School student
  - \$325 per Upper School student
- Technology Fee
  - \$250 per student grades 2-5
  - \$350 per Middle School student
  - \$485 per Upper School student
- Administration Fee \$175 per student with \$250 maximum per family
- Textbook Fee  $(6^{th} 12^{th} \text{ grade only})$ 
  - \$325 per Middle School student
  - \$395 per Upper School student.
- Monthly Service Charge \$20
- Athletic Participation Fee
  - \$30 per Lower School student
  - \$125 per Middle School student
  - \$150 per Upper School student

Click here for information regarding financial aid.